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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 1 100 NAS 2 80 1 100 2 80 360 1

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS 1 100 1 100 3 60 4 50 310 2

Weigl Hugo ESV Mürzzuschlag 2009 2 80 2 80 NAS 4 50 5 45 255 3

Stieninger Jakob ESV Mürzzuschlag 2010 4 50 3 60 4 50 6 40 NAS 200 4

Lumplecker Jonathan SC Erzbergland 2009 3 60 NAS 3 60 NAS 3 60 180 5

Plank Luca SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS 2 80 1 100 180 5

Grossegger Simon WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS 4 50 6 40 5 45 6 40 175 7

Strasser Pascal SC Erzbergland 2009 5 45 NAS 7 36 7 36 7 36 153 8

Wieser Lukas WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS 5 45 5 45 8 32 9 29 151 9

Buchner Anton WSV Ramsau 2009 NAS NAS 8 32 9 29 NAS 61 10

Ermolov Matvej WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS NAS 9 29 NAS 10 26 55 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12
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KOMBINATION
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 1 100 NAS 2 80 1 100 1 100 380 1

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009  NAS 1 100 1 100 2 80 2 80 360 2

Wieser Lukas WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS 2 80 3 60 7 36 6 40 216 3

Strasser Pascal SC Erzbergland 2009 2 80 NAS 4 50 4 50 9 29 209 4

Grossegger Simon WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS 4 50 5 45 6 40 5 45 180 5

Lumplecker Jonathan SC Erzbergland 2009 3 60 NAS 8 32 NAS 4 50 142 6

Weigl Hugo ESV Mürzzuschlag 2009 NAS 3 60 NAS 8 32 7 36 128 7

Plank Luca SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS 3 60 3 60 120 8

Stieninger Jakob ESV Mürzzuschlag 2010 NAS NAS 7 36 9 29 8 32 97 9

Buchner Anton WSV Ramsau 2009 NAS NAS 6 40 5 45 NAS 85 10

Ermolov Matvej WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS NAS 9 29 NAS 10 26 55 11

 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12
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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 2 80 2 80 1 100 NAS 2 80 340 2

Kelemen Zalan ESV Mürzzuschlag 2008 3 60 3 60 NAS 3 60 4 50 230 3

Diethart Arno WSV Murau 2007 5 45 5 45 3 60 NAS 7 36 186 4

Ermolov Georgii WSV Ramsau 2008 9 29 NAS 4 50 5 45 6 40 164 5

Grossegger Kenji WSV Ramsau 2008 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 3 60 110 6

Gruber Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 NAS NAS 5 45 6 40 13 20 105 7

Purgstaller Felix WSV Murau 2007 6 40 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 90 8

Strasser Pascal SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS 4 50 11 24 74 9

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 12 22 58 10

Ponacz-Toth Darius ESV Mürzzuschlag 2007 8 32 NAS NAS NAS 10 26 58 10

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS NAS 5 45 45 12

Lumplecker Jonathan SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS NAS 8 32 32 13

Plank Luca SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS NAS 9 29 29 14

 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 15
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 2 80 2 80 1 100 NAS 2 80 340 2

Diethart Arno WSV Murau 2007 4 50 3 60 3 60 NAS 4 50 220 3

Ermolov Georgii WSV Ramsau 2008 6 40 NAS 4 50 4 50 5 45 185 4

Kelemen Zalan ESV Mürzzuschlag 2008 NAS 5 45 NAS 3 60 3 60 165 5

Gruber Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 NAS NAS 5 45 5 45 6 40 130 6

Purgstaller Felix WSV Murau 2007 5 45 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 95 7

Grossegger Kenji WSV Ramsau 2008 3 60 NAS NAS NAS NAS 60 8

  NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 9

  NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 9

  NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 9

  NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 9

  NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 9
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Haagen Lukas ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 NAS 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 400 1

Walcher Pauli WSV Ramsau 2005 1 100 2 80 NAS 2 80 2 80 340 2

Ertl Julian SC Erzbergland 2005 3 60 3 60 3 60 NAS 3 60 240 3

Kollmann Mathias WSV Ramsau 2005 5 45 4 50 2 80 NAS 5 45 220 4

Steiner Hannes WSV Ramsau 2005 4 50 NAS 4 50 3 60 4 50 210 5

Hirner Moritz SC Erzbergland 2005 7 36 NAS 5 45 4 50 6 40 171 6

Lindner Fabian SC Erzbergland 2005 11 24 6 40 6 40 5 45 NAS 149 7

Hirner Felix SC Erzbergland 2005 8 32 NAS 7 36 9 29 8 32 129 8

Rodlauer Julian SC Erzbergland 2006 9 29 8 32 8 32 NAS 9 29 122 9

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 NAS 5 45 NAS 7 36 7 36 117 10

Knapp Jannik SC Erzbergland 2006 10 26 NAS 9 29 11 24 10 26 105 11

Poglitsch Fabian SK Rottenmann 2006 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS 40 12

Wieser Mathias WSV Ramsau 2007 NAS 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 36 13

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Walcher Pauli WSV Ramsau 2005 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Steiner Hannes WSV Ramsau 2005 3 60 NAS 1 100 2 80 2 80 320 2

Ertl Julian SC Erzbergland 2005 2 80 2 80 3 60 NAS 3 60 280 3

Kollmann Mathias WSV Ramsau 2005 NAS 3 60 2 80 4 50 4 50 240 4

Hirner Moritz SC Erzbergland 2005 4 50 NAS 4 50 3 60 5 45 205 5

Hirner Felix SC Erzbergland 2005 7 36 NAS 5 45 7 36 6 40 157 6

Lindner Fabian SC Erzbergland 2005 10 26 4 50 6 40 6 40 NAS 156 7

Rodlauer Julian SC Erzbergland 2006 9 29 5 45 8 32 NAS 8 32 138 8

Knapp Jannik SC Erzbergland 2006 8 32 NAS 7 36 8 32 7 36 136 9

Poglitsch Fabian SK Rottenmann 2006 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS 40 10

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Ulm Robin ESV Mürzzuschlag 2003 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 80 NAS 380 1

Rathgeb Nico SC Erzbergland 2003 3 60 NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 260 2

Bauregger Samuel WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 3 60 2 80 5 45 5 45 230 3

Tritscher David WSV Ramsau 2003 7 36 NAS 8 32 3 60 2 80 208 4

Huber Sebastian SK Rottenmann 2003 3 60 NAS 6 40 4 50 4 50 200 5

Grentner Matthias SC Erzbergland 2003 5 45 2 80 3 60 NAS NAS 185 6

Schönberger Lukas SK Rottenmann 2003 9 29 4 50 4 50 NAS 6 40 169 7

Fischbacher Jonas WSV Ramsau 2004 NAS 9 29 5 45 8 32 8 32 138 8

Pöllauer Simon WSV Murau 2004 6 40 8 32 NAS 7 36 9 29 137 9

Perhab Jakob WSV Ramsau 2003 2 80 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 125 10

Zechner Elias SC Erzbergland 2004 11 24 10 26 7 36 NAS 7 36 122 11

Kelemen David ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 12 22 7 36 NAS 10 26 11 24 108 12

Bertignol Michael SC Erzbergland 2004 NAS 11 24 9 29 11 24 10 26 103 13

Pfandl Nicolas WSV Murau 2003 NAS 6 40 NAS 6 40 NAS 80 14

Kager Moritz ESV Mürzzuschlag 2004 NAS NAS NAS NAS 12 22 22 15

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 16
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Schönberger Lukas SC Erzbergland 2003 3 60 1 100 1 100 NAS 2 80 340 1

Rathgeb Nico SC Erzbergland 2003 1 100 NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 300 2

Bauregger Samuel WSV Ramsau 2003 NAS 2 80 2 80 3 60 3 60 280 3

Pöllauer Simon WSV Murau 2004 2 80 4 50 NAS 7 36 5 45 211 4

Huber Sebastian SK Rottenmann 2003 4 50 NAS 6 40 4 50 4 50 190 5

Fischbacher Jonas WSV Ramsau 2004 NAS 7 36 4 50 6 40 6 40 166 6

Bertignol Michael SC Erzbergland 2004 NAS 6 40 5 45 8 32 8 32 149 7

Grentner Matthias SC Erzbergland 2003 6 40 5 45 3 60 NAS NAS 145 8

Pfandl Nicolas WSV Murau 2003 NAS 3 60 NAS 2 80 NAS 140 9

Zechner Elias SC Erzbergland 2004 11 24 8 32 7 36 NAS 7 36 128 10

Perhab Jakob WSV Ramsau 2003 5 45 NAS NAS NAS NAS 45 11

Tritscher David WSV Ramsau 2003 8 32 NAS NAS NAS NAS 32 12

        NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

        NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 13

        NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 13

        NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 13

        NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 13
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Moder Florentina SC Erzbergland 2009 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 400 1

Brandner Anna SC Erzbergland 2010 2 80 2 80 3 60 NAS 2 80 300 2

Tritscher Luise WSV Ramsau 2009 NAS NAS 2 80 2 80 3 60 220 3

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 4

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 4
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Moder Florentina SC Erzbergland 2009 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 400 1

Brandner Anna SC Erzbergland 2010 2 80 2 80 2 80 NAS 2 80 320 2

Tritscher Luise WSV Ramsau 2009 NAS NAS NAS 3 60 3 60 120 3

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 4

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 4
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Moder Franziska SC Erzbergland 2007 1 100 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 400 1

Tuczai Isabella ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 2 80 2 80 NAS 1 100 2 80 340 2

Kohl Hedi ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 2 80 3 60 NAS 3 60 3 60 260 3

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 4 50 NAS 2 80 4 50 4 50 230 4

Moder Florentina SC Erzbergland 2009 NAS NAS NAS NAS 5 45 45 5

          NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6

          NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6

          NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6

          NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6

          NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Tuczai Isabella ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 2 80 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 380 1

Moder Franziska SC Erzbergland 2007 NAS 3 60 2 80 2 80 2 80 300 2

Kohl Hedi ESV Mürzzuschlag 2006 1 100 2 80 NAS 3 60 3 60 300 2

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 3 60 NAS 1 100 4 50 4 50 260 4

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Pletz Laura SC Erzbergland 2005 2 80 1 100 NAS 2 80 2 80 340 1

Kappel Lisa-Marie SK Rottenmann 2005 3 60 2 80 1 100 NAS 3 60 300 2

Hirner Lisa SC Erzbergland 2003 1 100 NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 300 2

Lercher Svenja ESV Mürzzuschlag 2005 5 45 5 45 4 50 6 40 NAS 180 4

Huber Yvonne SK Rottenmann 2005 6 40 NAS 3 60 7 36 6 40 176 5

Pollerus Lea SC Erzbergland 2005 NAS 3 60 NAS 4 50 4 50 160 6

Valtignoier Lara SC Erzbergland 2004 7 36 6 40 NAS 8 32 7 36 144 7

Rathgeb Anja SC Erzbergland 2005 4 50 NAS NAS 5 45 5 45 140 8

Moder Franziska SC Erzbergland 2007 NAS 4 50 2 80 NAS NAS 130 9

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 NAS NAS 5 45 NAS NAS 45 10

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 11
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NORDISCHE 

KOMBINATION

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg PkteRg Summe Rang

Pletz Laura SC Erzbergland 2005 2 80 1 100 NAS 2 80 2 80 340 1

Hirner Lisa SC Erzbergland 2003 1 100 NAS NAS 1 100 1 100 300 2

Valtignoier Lara SC Erzbergland 2004 5 45 3 60 NAS 6 40 5 45 190 3

Pollerus Lea SC Erzbergland 2005 NAS 2 80 NAS 3 60 4 50 190 3

Kappel Lisa-Marie SK Rottenmann 2005 NAS NAS 1 100 NAS 3 60 160 5

Rathgeb Anja SC Erzbergland 2005 3 60 NAS NAS 4 50 NAS 110 6

Huber Yvonne SK Rottenmann 2005 NAS NAS NAS 5 45 6 40 85 7

Lercher Svenja ESV Mürzzuschlag 2005 4 50 NAS NAS NAS NAS 50 8

      NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 9
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VEREINSWERTUNG

Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Pkte Gesamt Pkte Rang

SC Erzbergland 2615 2109 ## ## 3114 12.057 1

WSV Ramsau 887 961 ## ## 1353 5.742 2

ESV Mürzzuschlag 779 906 ## ## 695 3.549 3

SK Rottenmann 319 130 ## ## 340 1.360 4

WSV Murau 300 387 ## ## 160 1.159 5

B - Klasse

Streichresultat


